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Service operated by A2B Travel Group Ltd, under contract
to Cambridgeshire & Peterborough Combined Authority

\) CAMBRIDGESHIRE
& PETERBOROUGH

(v COMBINED AUTHORITY 1 5

BUS TIMETABLE

Haslingfield >
Royston

All times from 16 August 2021
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Haslingfield > Roystc

WEDNESDAY ONLY
Haslingfield, Church Street, opp Broad Lane

Barrington, Glebe Road, No 1

Barrington, High Street, Mill Lane

Orwell, Town Green Road, opp Lordship Close
Wimpole, Cambridge Road, Cambridge Park Hospital
Arrington, Church Lane, Westbound

Arrington, Ermine Way, opp Whitehall Farm
Whaddon, Church Street, opp Bridge Street
Whaddon, Meldreth Road, Chestnut Tree Farm
Meldreth, Kneesworth Road, opp West Way
Kneesworth, Old North Road, opp Chestnut Lane
Bassingbourn, North End, opp Park View
Bassingbourn, High Street, opp South End
Bassingbourn, High Street, The Limes
Kneesworth, Old North Road, Chestnut Lane
Royston, Old North Road, Tesco

Royston, Bus Station, Bay B

09:15
09:19
09:20
09:25
09:28
09:33
09:35
09:40
0943
0945
09:49
09:57
10:00
10:02
10:07
10:12
10:22

Royston > Haslingfield

WEDNESDAY ONLY

Royston, Bus Station, Bay B

Royston, Old North Road, Tesco

Kneesworth, Old North Road, opp Chestnut Lane
Bassingbourn, High Street, opp The Limes
Bassingbourn, High Street, South End
Bassingbourn, North End, Park View

Kneesworth, Old North Road, Chestnut Lane
Meldreth, Kneesworth Road, West Way

Whaddon, Meldreth Road, opp Chestnut Tree Farm
Whaddon, Church Street, Bridge Street

Arrington, Ermine Way, Whitehall Farm

Arrington, Church Lane, Eastbound

Wimpole, Cambridge Road, opp Cambridge Park Hospital
Orwell, Town Green Road, Lordship Close
Barrington, High Street, opp Mill Lane

Barrington, Glebe Road, No 1

Haslingfield, Church Street, Broad Lane

12:30

12:40
12:45
12:48
12:52
12:55
13:03
13.07
13:09
13:12
13:17
13:19
13:24
13:27
13:32
13:33
13:37



